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1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,208

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 CI 214.00 100.00 13.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 51,000.00 45,900.00 640,305


